



PREVAILED	Roll Call No. _____
FAILED	Ayes _____
WITHDRAWN	Noes _____
RULED OUT OF ORDER	

HOUSE MOTION _____

MR. SPEAKER:

I move that House Bill 1133 be amended to read as follows:

- 1 Page 5, line 5, after "(j)" insert "**For purposes of this subsection,**
 - 2 "**candidate**" includes an individual who holds a state office,
 - 3 legislative office, school board office, or local office."
 - 4 Page 5, line 6, after "candidate," insert "**the person that paid for**".
 - 5 Page 5, line 33, after "(a)" insert "**For purposes of this section,**
 - 6 "**candidate**" includes an individual who holds a state office,
 - 7 legislative office, school board office, or local office.
 - 8 **(b)**".
 - 9 Page 5, line 42, after "person" insert "**knowingly, intentionally, or**
 - 10 **recklessly**".
 - 11 Page 6, line 2, delete "(b)" and insert "**(c)**".
 - 12 Page 6, line 3, delete "(a)" and insert "**(b)**".
 - 13 Page 6, line 8, delete "(c)" and insert "**(d)**".
 - 14 Page 6, line 12, delete "(d)" and insert "**(e)**".
- (Reference is to HB 1133 as printed January 18, 2024.)

Representative Olthoff